33

32

Reece #K

1

’
|

—— e

(PARTS LIST




REF_NO__ NOTE _ _ PARTNO. _ _ __ _ __ 1 DESCRIPTICGCN_ _____ [ N 1 Qty
1 320-84956 MULTI CUTTING APPARATUS INFIYFL) YUF 1
2 320-85052 KNIFE BASE, A ASH. F/FYARN & 1A73 (1)
3 320-85201 RNIFE BASE SHAFT FIRYARN & AIFVY ) (1)
4 320-85300 SPRING FIFYARN & LEN YN 2 (1)
5 320-85003 KNIFE BASE, A F/EFIN & {ARA (1)
[} J20-85755 KNIFE BASE CYLINDER PIN ASN. EOENE SRV AT [@Y)
7 320-85508 RNIFE'BASE LINK SHAFT, B F/5YAN & 4Ty 7B (1)
8 320-85706 ENIFE BASE CYLINDER PIN FIRYAIN B AYIVE Y (1)
9 320-85805 CYLINDER BRACKET Z/RYAIN B ATYVE M yrR o ()

10 320-85904 KNIFE FIX PLATE /%Y AZIF (R (2)

T JZ0-8600T KRTFE STOPPER EVEEY VST @)

12 320-86100 DUST GUARD FYZoS M (1)
13 320-86209 DUST CHUTE BO0SS AIPX Y1-b R (1)
14 320-85607 ENIFE BASE LINK FIXYAZN 24V (2)
15 SM-8050412-TP SCREW ¥5 L=4 FAXY M5 L=4 (2)
15 SH-8040402-TP SCREW ¥4X0 .7 L=4 3%y WaXU.7 =4 (@)
17 320-86605 KNIFE BASE SPACER, A F/ERYAZN B 2" -FA (1)
18 #02  320-86704 ENIFE BASE SPACER, B FIEYAIN A AN —4B (1)
19 #02  320-86803 KNIFE BASE SPACER, C F/FYVAZN A 428" ~4C (1)

20 #02  320-86902 KNIFE BASE SPACER, D F/EYAZN BT 2N 4D (1)

a1 J20-87108 KNTFE(STRATGHT LINE) XXVIA(FIrey) QY]

22 320-87207 ENIFE(EYELET), 3A FJEYAZ(AMR) 3A (1)

23 SM-6850402-TN BOLT M2.5 L=4 ayA97}+% Ah M2.5 L=4 (1)

24 SM-6040602-TP SCREW ¥4 L=6 ayh77+% Ah M4X0.7 L=6 (2)

25 SM-6041002-TP SCREW ¥4 L=10 0yh77+% Ah ¥4X0.7 L=10 (2)

T8 SH-6040602-TP SCREW ¥4 L=6 Oy5777% A ¥44X0.7 L=§ ¢))

27 320-85151 KNIFE BASE, B ASM. F/FYAZN 4 {BI3 (D

28 320-85102 ENIFE BASE, B F/5IN & {AZB (1)

29 320-85409 KNIFE BASE LINK SHAFT, A RIFYAZN ALYy JA (2)

30 PS-0200142-X0 SPRING PIN 2.0X14 A7 YV et w 2.0X14 (1)

T RE-03Z0000-X0 E-RING 3.2 EF ARy 3.2 @]

32 PJ-0460530-08 ELBOW N =7 INE (2)

33 BT-0320201-EB TUBE BLACK 3.18X2 ¥ YvLAvFa-7" o0 3.18X2 (3)

34 RE-0120000-K0 E-RING Ef 4hA7 1.2 (8)

35 PS-0150042-K0 SPRING PIN 1.5X 4 A7 Yy ey 1.5X 4 (1)

KL 320-61806 RNITE BASE KEY FETAAN T A% €]

37 SH-6020452-TP HEXAGONAL HOLE BOLT OYAI7HE Ab (2)

38 SM-6033002-TP SCREW M3 L=30 Oyhs7 % & Ah M3 L=30 (2)

39 PA-1001028-00 AIR CYLINDER 7Yy (1)

40 PJ-2102031-00 HALF UNION N=72=%Y (1)

a7 J20-87801 RNTFE HOLDER T8MN(EYELET), & FZ05 | SRH( AN A A @]

42 $S-8660330-SP SCREW 1/4-40 L=3.0 FAFY 1/4-40 L=3 (2)

43 320-86357 DUST SUCTIONER ASM. F PR £ VEI] (»

44 161-21907 HOSE BAND 20 VN (n

45 B3538-112-000 0IL RETURN TUBE HOLDER Ay nt {7 F4x (1)

a6 J20-85308 DUST SUCTTUNER SV P EVEVES @3]

47 SM-6040602-TP SCREW ¥4 L=6 BYHI7HE Ah M4X0.7 L=6 ()

48 320-86407 DUST CHUTE, A 292 y21-bA (1)

49 320-86506 DUST CHUTE, B /92 ¥21-}B (1)

50 PJ-0460525-01 ELBOW N -7 I (1)

ST S¥-8040402-TP SCREW 44X0.7 L=4 FAZy W4X0.7 L=3 ®))

52 BT-0400251-EB URETHANE HOSE, BLACK YL AYE-2 0 (1.5)

53 BT-1200801-EF TUBE f1-7° {1.5)

54 M9024-620-000 SOLENGID VALVE CONNECTOR FUYN VIRIA (1)

55 PV-1502081-00 SOLENQID VALVE FYYAY (1)

56 EA-9500B01-00 TABLE BAND ALY (@3]

57 EA-9500B02-00 CABLE BAND 150 r¥yan yh 150 (3)

58 320-86704 KNIFE BASE SPACER, B REYAIN A (2N -#B (D

59 320-86803 KNIFE BASE SPACER, C FIFYAZN B 42N -¥C (1)

60 320-86902 ENIFE BASE SPACER, D Z/EYAZN 4" {2 -3D (1)

BT AX-00T5000-0A CABLE CLANP =7 Wy (@]

62 SM-6040602-TP SCREW ¥4 L=6 orho73F Ah ¥4X0.7 L=6 (1)

63 PC-0105220-00 SPEED CONTROLLER 2 -h avho-3 (1)

64 #01  320-87306 KNIFE(EYELET), 6A RIEYAX(ARR)6A 1

65 #01  320-87503 KNIFE HOLDER 32¥M(EYELET), A} L AZZI2ME (AR AYA 1

B6 FUT  320-87702 KNTFE HOLDER ZBME{EYELET), &) FXTF TGN (AR A A T

67 #01  320-87900 ENIFE HOLDER 32MM(EYELET), B AZITI2UM (AR AYB 1
68 #01  320-88007 KNIFE HOLDER 26MM(EYELET), B AZVE26MM (A A)B 1
69 #01  320-88106 KNIFE HOLDER 18MM(EYELET), B AZDH 1 8UM(AMA)B 1

NOTE (&)

#01....0PTIONAL PARTS
#02. .. SELECTIVE PARTS

A7V a3V
BRE G






